
All fees are per academic year unless otherwise noted. 

  

 

F E E S  2 0 1 8 - 2 0 1 9 
Registration Fee (new students)  $60  
Tuition Deposit (all current students)

 
$250

 
Applicable to tuition for 2018-2019

 
Tuition Deposit (new students)

  
10% of tuition

 
Applicable to tuition for 2018-2019

 

Before Care (AM Kit Club) 
(does not include tuition)  

After Care (PM Kit Club) 
(does not include tuition)  

  

Terri�c Threes 

 $612  $2,161  $3,537

$4,575 $1,607  $918  $3,240  $5,305  

$2,678  $1,530  $5,400  $8,844  

Pre-K
ind

ergarten
 

$1,836
 $919  $4,008  

$6,762
 

$2,295
 

$1,149
 

$5,014
 

$8,456
 

$2,295
 

$1,149
 

$2,536
 

$5,976
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T U I T I O N  P L A N S
Tuition may be paid in one, two, or ten installments. There will be a $50 tuition discount when the total annual tuition is paid by May 
15th. Any applicant who will be paying in installments is required to sign up with Seneca Academy’s tuition management program. 
The two-payment option is scheduled for May and November, and the ten-payment option is from May through February. 

B E F O R E  A N D  A F T E R C A R E
We have before and after-care options (Kit Club) for our 3’s and 4’s. AM Kit Club begins at 7:30 or 8:15am; PM Kit Club begins imme-
diately after class during September, and immediately following Lunch Bunch (after class to 12:45pm daily) from October-June. We 
also o�er a variety of after-school activities for both 3 and 4-year-old students. Recent clubs have included soccer, science, and 
cooking. These clubs are held after Lunch Bunch. Additional fees are required for Lunch Bunch and clubs. All after-care ends at 
5:30pm.

The numbers above re�ect annual totals and have been provided for planning purposes only. Seneca Academy has other �exible 
before and aftercare options. Please contact the o�ce for more details. Before and aftercare may be paid separately from tuition 
according to the club schedule: September only, Fall (October-December), Winter (January-March), and Spring (April-June).  
Arrangements to combine tuition and before/aftercare payments can be made by contacting the Business O�ce. 

F A M I L Y  D I S C O U N T
Families with two students in Seneca Academy (with at least one student in elementary school) will receive a yearly tuition discount 
of $500. Families with three or more students (with at least one student in elementary school) will receive a $750 discount. Families 
with two or more students in Seneca Academy Preschool will receive a 10% discount o� the lower tuition.

7:30am drop o� 8:15am drop o� 3:15pm pick up 5:30pm pick up 

$3,050

$7,050

$5,875

$7,075

$11,050

Tuesday/Thursday
9:15am-11:45am

Monday/Wednesday/Friday
9:15am-11:45am

Monday-Friday
9:15am-11:45am

Monday-Thursday
9:00am-12:00pm

Monday-Friday
9:00am-12:00pm

Monday-Friday Extended Day
9:00am-2:00pm M-TH;

9:00am-12:00pm F

$1,071

Class Options
Yearly

Tuition


