SENECA ACADEMY PRESCHOOL TUITION & FEES 2018-2019

TUITION								
Class Options		Yearly Tuition	Before Care (AM Kit Club) (does not include tuition)		After Care (PM Kit Club) (does not include tuition)			
			7:30am drop off	8:15am drop off	3:15pm pick up	5:30pm pick up		
Terrific Threes	Tuesday/Thursday 9:15am-11:45am	\$3,050	\$1,071	\$612	\$2,161	\$3,537		
	Monday/Wednesday/Friday 9:15am-11:45am	\$4,575	\$1,607	\$918	\$3,240	\$5,305		
	Monday-Friday 9:15am-11:45am	\$7,050	\$2,678	\$1,530	\$5,400	\$8,844		
Pre-Kindergarten	Monday-Thursday 9:00am-12:00pm	\$5,875	\$1,836	\$919	\$4,008	\$6,762		
	Monday-Friday 9:00am-12:00pm	\$7,075	\$2,295	\$1,149	\$5,014	\$8,456		
	Monday-Friday Extended Day 9:00am-2:00pm M-TH; 9:00am-12:00pm F	\$11,050	\$2,295	\$1,149	\$2,536	\$5,976		

EES 2018-2019					
Registration Fee (new students)	\$60				
Tuition Deposit (all current students)	\$250	Applicable to tuition for 2018-2019			
Tuition Deposit (new students)	10% of tuition	Applicable to tuition for 2018-2019			

All fees are per academic year unless otherwise noted.

TUITION PLANS

Tuition may be paid in one, two, or ten installments. There will be a \$50 tuition discount when the total annual tuition is paid by May 15th. Any applicant who will be paying in installments is required to sign up with Seneca Academy's tuition management program. The two-payment option is scheduled for May and November, and the ten-payment option is from May through February.

BEFORE AND AFTERCARE

We have before and after-care options (Kit Club) for our 3's and 4's. AM Kit Club begins at 7:30 or 8:15am; PM Kit Club begins immediately after class during September, and immediately following Lunch Bunch (after class to 12:45pm daily) from October-June. We also offer a variety of after-school activities for both 3 and 4-year-old students. Recent clubs have included soccer, science, and cooking. These clubs are held after Lunch Bunch. Additional fees are required for Lunch Bunch and clubs. All after-care ends at 5:30pm.

The numbers above reflect annual totals and have been provided for planning purposes only. Seneca Academy has other flexible before and aftercare options. Please contact the office for more details. Before and aftercare may be paid separately from tuition according to the club schedule: September only, Fall (October-December), Winter (January-March), and Spring (April-June). Arrangements to combine tuition and before/aftercare payments can be made by contacting the Business Office.

FAMILY DISCOUNT

Families with two students in Seneca Academy (with at least one student in elementary school) will receive a yearly tuition discount of \$500. Families with three or more students (with at least one student in elementary school) will receive a \$750 discount. Families with two or more students in Seneca Academy Preschool will receive a 10% discount off the lower tuition.